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2019.07.06 - 2019.07.07

Felnőtt
Hely. Rsz. Név Egyesület Kat Csapat I II III IV Sum V VI VII VIII Sum Összes S-off

1 43 Endrődi Roland OSE2 MAN Y 20 22 20 19 81 21 25 25 24 95 176
2 8 Kürti István OSE2 MAN Y 20 24 19 20 83 23 24 24 21 92 175
3 9 Korbán Krisztián OSE MAN Y 16 23 23 18 80 22 23 23 21 89 169
4 23 Sándor János IJLK MAN Y 19 22 20 21 82 23 21 23 18 85 167
5 22 Kardos Zsolt IJLK MAN Y 19 23 20 17 79 23 21 24 19 87 166
6 5 Szakács Zoltán FVLK MAN Y 16 20 16 23 75 24 22 25 19 90 165
7 14 Tóth Ferenc FVLK MAN 12 20 15 20 67 24 24 25 22 95 162
8 45 Kőfalvi László OSE2 MAN Y 19 22 14 22 77 21 21 21 21 84 161
9 10 Kovács Viktor OSE MAN Y 21 18 20 15 74 19 21 22 22 84 158
9 13 Virág-Nagy Ákos ATKLE MAN Y 17 18 15 22 72 21 23 21 21 86 158
11 48 Bonea Horatiu FVLK MAN 16 20 15 19 70 21 23 24 19 87 157
12 6 Juhász Péter FVLK MAN Y 16 17 16 17 66 21 23 23 22 89 155
13 46 Pál Tamás ATKLE MAN Y 19 16 17 19 71 23 21 21 18 83 154
14 52 Minárik Zoltán IJLK MAN Y 15 17 16 24 72 20 17 23 19 79 151
15 26 Kovács Ottó FVLK MAN Y 18 19 15 20 72 21 15 19 20 75 147
16 20 Tóth Gábor ATKLE MAN 14 15 16 19 64 22 17 20 15 74 138
17 40 Tóth Csaba MVE MAN 14 18 11 18 61 22 14 21 13 70 131
18 47 Beslity Ákos ATKLE MAN Y 19 16 13 23 71 0 0 0 0 0 71



Amatőr
Hely. Rsz. Név Egyesület Kat Csapat I II III IV Sum V VI VII VIII Sum Összes S-off

1 35 Gönczi Bálint MVE AMA 15 15 15 17 62 18 23 22 18 81 143
2 30 Pokornyik László FVLK AMA 13 17 14 18 62 18 22 21 19 80 142 17
2 42 Simon Pál FVLK AMA 14 15 16 16 61 22 21 20 18 81 142 15
4 7 Havasi László MVE AMA 16 15 12 17 60 20 17 17 18 72 132
5 16 Porkoláb  Gábor ZKSE AMA 13 12 14 16 55 19 18 17 19 73 128
6 11 Házi Gergely SSE AMA Y 14 16 14 10 54 20 16 21 16 73 127
7 15 Répási László MVE AMA 5 4 3 7 19 12 8 15 10 45 64



Kezdő
Hely. Rsz. Név Egyesület Kat Csapat I II III IV Sum V VI VII VIII Sum Összes S-off

1 29 Vajas Miklós MVE KEZ 15 16 20 21 72 23 20 22 19 84 156
2 2 Galambos Róbert MVE KEZ 14 15 16 16 61 18 18 21 15 72 133
3 24 Lesovics József ZKSE KEZ 13 12 14 19 58 16 17 24 12 69 127
4 3 Márta Richárd MVE KEZ 12 16 14 19 61 12 18 17 13 60 121
5 1 Boros Zsolt ZKSE KEZ 12 14 12 16 54 13 16 21 7 57 111
6 4 Révész László ZKSE KEZ 7 15 9 7 38 15 12 12 10 49 87
7 12 Egerszegi Dávid MVE KEZ 9 7 6 11 33 13 15 10 8 46 79
8 18 Szabad Balázs MVE KEZ 6 15 8 13 42 0 0 0 0 0 42



Senior
Hely. Rsz. Név Egyesület Kat Csapat I II III IV Sum V VI VII VIII Sum Összes S-off

1 32 Tóth Emil SSE SEN Y 17 20 19 22 78 22 21 21 23 87 165
2 33 Magyar Csaba SSE SEN Y 18 17 17 22 74 23 20 23 18 84 158
3 36 Lengyel György LSLE SEN 15 15 12 17 59 21 21 22 17 81 140
4 41 Szabó János FVLK SEN 11 16 14 14 55 18 22 22 17 79 134
5 31 Zsarnay István OSE SEN 9 14 10 14 47 19 17 19 18 73 120



Veterán
Hely. Rsz. Név Egyesület Kat Csapat I II III IV Sum V VI VII VIII Sum Összes S-off

1 53 Farkas Mihály OSE VET Y 17 21 18 20 76 23 22 21 21 87 163
2 50 Dobos  József MVE VET 14 19 15 19 67 22 23 25 23 93 160
3 37 Dr. Sipos Péter FVLK VET 15 21 18 17 71 24 19 19 21 83 154
4 44 Papp Ferenc OSE VET 11 18 16 17 62 21 18 20 16 75 137
5 54 Nagy Varga Géza MVE VET 16 14 16 21 67 0 0 67



Junior
Hely. Rsz. Név Egyesület Kat Csapat I II III IV Sum V VI VII VIII Sum Összes S-off

1 19 Való Dávid MVE JUN 18 18 17 16 69 24 20 23 21 88 157
2 21 Krisztián Való MVE JUN 9 16 20 16 61 22 18 21 20 81 142



Női
Hely. Rsz. Név Egyesület Kat Csapat I II III IV Sum V VI VII VIII Sum Összes S-off

1 38 Dr. Tóth-Buzi Beáta MVE LAD 12 17 14 18 61 19 11 19 9 58 119
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2019.07.06 - 2019.07.07
Hely. Rsz. Név Egyesület Kat I II III IV Sum V VI VII VIII Sum Összes S-off TT

1 43 Endrődi Roland OSE2 MAN 20 22 20 19 81 21 25 25 24 95 176 512
1 8 Kürti István OSE2 MAN 20 24 19 20 83 23 24 24 21 92 175
1 45 Kőfalvi László OSE2 MAN 19 22 14 22 77 21 21 21 21 84 161

2 9 Korbán Krisztián OSE MAN 16 23 23 18 80 22 23 23 21 89 169 490
2 53 Farkas Mihály OSE VET 17 21 18 20 76 23 22 21 21 87 163
2 10 Kovács Viktor OSE MAN 21 18 20 15 74 19 21 22 22 84 158

3 23 Sándor János IJLK MAN 19 22 20 21 82 23 21 23 18 85 167 484
3 22 Kardos Zsolt IJLK MAN 19 23 20 17 79 23 21 24 19 87 166
3 52 Minárik Zoltán IJLK MAN 15 17 16 24 72 20 17 23 19 79 151

4 5 Szakács Zoltán FVLK MAN 16 20 16 23 75 24 22 25 19 90 165 467
4 6 Juhász Péter FVLK MAN 16 17 16 17 66 21 23 23 22 89 155
4 26 Kovács Ottó FVLK MAN 18 19 15 20 72 21 15 19 20 75 147

5 32 Tóth Emil SSE SEN 17 20 19 22 78 22 21 21 23 87 165 450
5 33 Magyar Csaba SSE SEN 18 17 17 22 74 23 20 23 18 84 158
5 11 Házi Gergely SSE AMA 14 16 14 10 54 20 16 21 16 73 127

6 13 Virág-Nagy Ákos ATKLE MAN 17 18 15 22 72 21 23 21 21 86 158 383
6 46 Pál Tamás ATKLE MAN 19 16 17 19 71 23 21 21 18 83 154
6 47 Beslity Ákos ATKLE MAN 19 16 13 23 71 0 0 0 0 0 71
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